

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-468 Version: 1 Name: Naming a portion of woodland in Falk Park after Mr.

Richard Barloga

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 5/20/2014 In control: County Clerk
On agenda: Final action: 6/20/2014

Title: A resolution naming the Milwaukee County-owned woodlands located south of West Drexel Avenue

and east of South 27th Street in the City of Oak Creek as "Barloga Woods."

Sponsors: Mark Borkowski, Gerry Broderick, Steve F Taylor (17), Anthony Staskunas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. CB Resolution, 4. Audio PE&E 05/22/14

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2014	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
5/22/2014	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
5/22/2014	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/20/2014	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution naming the Milwaukee County-owned woodlands located south of West Drexel Avenue and east of South 27th Street in the City of Oak Creek as "Barloga Woods."

[Enter body here]